Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

sealing tape. 2228 tape consists of ethylene propylene rubber (EPR)
backing coated with an strong, temperature-stable mastic adhesive.
ORDERING INFORMATION
VINYL ELECTRICAL TAPE 35
PRODUCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION SIZE PKG. (LBS.) MIN. ORDER UPC  054007-
35-RD20 Red 12.8 mm x 6 m (1/2" x 20' ) 100 rolls (5.15) 10 rolls 10224
35-WH20 White 12.8 mm x 6 m (1/2" x 20' ) 100 rolls (5.30) 10 rolls 10232
35-BL20 Blue 12.8 mm x 6 m (1/2" x 20' ) 100 rolls (5.30) 10 rolls 10240
35-YL20 Yellow 12.8 mm x 6 m (1/2" x 20' ) 100 rolls (5.35) 10 rolls 10257
35-GN20 Green 12.8 mm x 6 m (1/2" x 20' ) 100 rolls (5.25) 10 rolls 10265
35-OR20 Orange 12.8 mm x 6 m (1/2" x 20' ) 100 rolls (5.30) 10 rolls 10273
35-GY20 Gray 12.8 mm x 6 m (1/2" x 20' ) 100 rolls (5.35) 10 rolls 10281
35-BN20 Brown 12.8 mm x 6 m (1/2" x 20' ) 100 rolls (5.35) 10 rolls 10299
35-VL20 Violet 12.8 mm x 6 m (1/2" x 20' ) 100 rolls (5.15) 10 rolls 49923
35-RD66 Red 19 mm x 20 m (3/4" x 66') 100 rolls (25.15) 10 rolls 10810
35-WH66 White 19 mm x 20 m (3/4" x 66') 100 rolls (26.20) 10 rolls 10828
35-BL66 Blue 19 mm x 20 m (3/4" x 66') 100 rolls (24.85) 10 rolls 10836
35-YL66 Yellow 19 mm x 20 m (3/4" x 66') 100 rolls (25.00) 10 rolls 10844
35-GN66 Green 19 mm x 20 m (3/4" x 66') 100 rolls (25.00) 10 rolls 10851
35-OR66 Orange 19 mm x 20 m (3/4" x 66') 100 rolls (25.55) 10 rolls 10869
35-GY66 Gray 19 mm x 20 m (3/4" x 66') 100 rolls (26.10) 10 rolls 00072
35-BN66 Brown 19 mm x 20 m (3/4" x 66') 100 rolls (25.50) 10 rolls 10885
35-VL66 Violet 19 mm x 20 m (3/4" x 66') 100 rolls (25.65) 10 rolls 11271
387
R
e

clear, 36-compartment box, including an application tool.
RUS Listed.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PKG. (LBS.) MIN. UPC
NUMBER ORDER 054007-
5005-KIT Reflective lettering kit (orange and black) 1 kit (2.40) 1 kit 56488
5005-A Replenishment decal “A” 1000 each (2.00) 1000 each 56172
5005-B Replenishment decal “B” 1000 each (2.00) 1000 each 56173
5005-C Replenishment decal “C” 1000 each (2.00) 1000 each 56174
5005-D Replenishment decal “D” 1000 each (2.00) 1000 each 56175
5005-E Replenishment decal “E” 1000 each (2.00) 1000 each 56176
5005-F Replenishment decal “F” 1000 each (2.00) 1000 each 56177
5005-G Replenishment decal “G” 1000 each (2.00) 1000 each 56178
5005-H Replenishment decal “H” 1000 each (2.00) 1000 each 56179
5005-I Replenishment decal “I” 1000 each (2.00) 1000 each 56180
5005-J Replenishment decal “J” 1000 each (2.00) 1000 each 56181
5005-K Replenishment decal “K” 1000 each (2.00) 1000 each 56182
5005-L Replenishment decal “L” 1000 each (2.00) 1000 each 56183
5005-M Replenishment decal “M” 1000 each (2.00) 1000 each 56184
5005-N Replenishment decal “N” 1000 each (2.00) 1000 each 56185
5005-O Replenishment decal “O” 1000 each (2.00) 1000 each 56186
5005-P Replenishment decal “P” 1000 each (2.00) 1000 each 56187
5005-Q Replenishment decal “Q” 1000 each (2.00) 1000 each 56188
5005-R Replenishment decal “R” 1000 each (2.00) 1000 each 56189
5005-S Replenishment decal “S” 1000 each (2.00) 1000 each 56190
5005-T Replenishment decal “T” 1000 each (2.00) 1000 each 56191
5005-U Replenishment decal “U” 1000 each (2.00) 1000 each 56192
5005-V Replenishment decal “V” 1000 each (2.00) 1000 each 56193
5005-W Replenishment decal “W” 1000 each (2.00) 1000 each 56194
5005-X Replenishment decal “X” 1000 each (2.00) 1000 each 56795
5005-Y Replenishment decal “Y” 1000 each (2.00) 1000 each 56196
5005-Z Replenishment decal “Z” 1000 each (2.00) 1000 each 56197
5005-DASH Replenishment decal “—” 1000 each (2.00) 1000 each 56198
5005-BLANK Replenishment decal “BLANK” 1000 each (2.00) 1000 each 56199
5005-0 Replenishment decal “0” 1000 each (2.00) 1000 each 56162
5005-1 Replenishment decal “1” 1000 each (2.00) 1000 each 56163
5005-2 Replenishment decal “2” 1000 each (2.00) 1000 each 56164
5005-3 Replenishment decal “3” 1000 each (2.00) 1000 each 56165
5005-4 Replenishment decal “4” 1000 each (2.00) 1000 each 56166
5005-5 Replenishment decal “5” 1000 each (2.00) 1000 each 56167
5005-6 Replenishment decal “6” 1000 each (2.00) 1000 each 56168
5005-7 Replenishment decal “7” 1000 each (2.00) 1000 each 56169
5005-8 Replenishment decal “8” 1000 each (2.00) 1000 each 56170
5005-9 Replenishment decal “9” 1000 each (2.00) 1000 each 56171
5005-DAS Replenishment decal “arrow” 1000 each (1.39) 1000 each 56489
395
R
e
la